AMSTERDAM

HOLLANDPASS

AMSTERDAM THE HAGUE ROTTERDAM UTRECHT AND MORE

CHOOSE YOUR PACKAGE

Holland Pass SMALL

Holland Pass MEDIUM

Free entrance
Free entrance
Free transport
Discount card
Guide book

1x0
1x@
1x®

fi w%f. Free entrance 2x 0
i Free entrance 2x €3
Free transport 1x
Discount card
Guide book

D:

MEDIUM | 557

Holland Pass LARGE

Free entrance 3x 0
Free entrance 3x @
Free transport 1x ®
Discount card

Guide book

Free entrance 1x 0
Free entrance 1x Q
Free transport 1x @
Discount card

Guide book

o Free entrance gold category

Q Free entrance silver category
[ ]

: Free public transport or canal cruise

MUSEUMS AND ATTRACTIONS HOLLAND PASS 2016

AMSTERDAM GATE
MUSEUMS PRICE
€3 Amsterdam Museum €12,50
€3 Allard Pierson Museum €10,00
€3 Amsterdam Tulip Museum € 5,00
€3 Museum of Bags and Purses €12,50
€ Cromhouthuis | Bijoels Museum € 8,50
€3 Museum of the Canals €12,00
€ Dutch Resistance Museum €10,00
€3 Diamond Museum € 8,50
€ Foam | All about photography ~ €10,00
(o] Hermitage Amsterdam €17,50
€ Jewish Cultural Quarter €15,00
© De Nieuwe Kerk €16,00
€ National Maritime Museum €15,00
€3 De Oude Kerk € 7,50
€ Ons Lieve Heer op Solder €10,00
© The Portrait Gallery €17,50
(o] Rijksmuseurfi* €17,50
€3 The Rembrandt House Museum € 13,00
(o] Stedelijk Museum Amsterdam € 15,00
€9 Museum of Prostitution €10,00
(o] Tropenmuseum €15,00
© van Gogh Museum** €17,00
€9 Museum Van Loon € 9,00
€9 Museum Willet-Holthuysen € 9,00
€ Frans Hals Museum (Haarlem)  €12,50
(%] Teylers Museum (Haarlem) €12,50
ATTRACTIONS
€3 AmsterdamCastle Muiderslot €13,50
© The Amsterdam Dungeon €22,00
© Amsterdam Icebar €19,95
© Artis Royal Zoo* €20,50
€3 Amsterdam ArenA Stadium tour € 16,00
© BODY WORLDS * €20,00
€ Boom Chicago €26,50
Coster Diamonds special offer
€ De Proefzolder - Henri Willig € 995
€ EYE | movies & exhibitions € 9,00
€ Hortus Botanicus Amsterdam € 8,50
Gassan Diamonds special offer
© Heineken Experience* 18,00

€ Holland Casino Amsterdam
€ House of Bols

©) Madame Tussauds*

(%) Micropia

© or € pancake Boat Amsterdam
(%) Museumphoto Amsterdam
(] Royal Delft Experience

SIGHTSEEING
Qo ® Canal Cruise (1 hr) - Lovers
(o] Open Boat Tour (1 hr) - Lovers
(%] Hop on Hop off Bus (24 hrs)
(] Hop on Hop off Bus + Boat (24 hrs)
0:® Hop on Hop off

Bus + Boat (48 hrs)
© Amsterdam Walking Tour

TRANSPORT

® 24 hours travel card - GVB

® Airport Express Bus (roundtrip)
® Zaanse Schans Bus (day card)
@ Waterland 1 day travel card
€ Bike Rental Yellow Bike

KEUKENHOF

€ 5,00
€14,50
€23,50
€14,50
€18,50
€13,50
€ 5,00

€ 18,00
€ 18,00
€ 23,00
€ 35,00

€ 70,00
€ 20,00

€ 7,50
€10,00
€10,00
€10,00
€ 8,00

® Keukenhof Transport ticket (24 hrsg 13,50

) Keukenhof 2016 *
© + ® Keukenhof & Flowerfields

LEIDEN

€ Canal Cruise

O corpus

€ Hortus Botanicus Leiden

€ Naturalis Biodiversity Center

THE HAGUE

(I day travel card - HTM
€9 or @ Canal Cruise

€ Escher in Het Paleis

©) Gemeentemuseum

€ Museum of Photography
€ Historical Museum

€ Holland Casino Scheveningen

€16,00
€49,00

€10,00
€18,25
€ 7,50
€12,00

€ 6,50
€12,00
€ 9,50
€13,50
€ 8,00
€ 7,50
€ 5,00

€ Prison Gate Museum
© Louwman Museum

€ The Mesdag Collection
© Mauritshuis

€ Museon

© Madurodam

€ Panorama Mesdag

€ Prince William V Gallery

DELFT

(] Royal Delft Experience

€3 or @ Canal Cruise Delft
€ 0ld and New Church Delft
€ Museum Prinsenhof Delft
€ Vermeer Centre Delft

UTRECHT

€ or @ Canal Cruise

€ Centraal Museum Utrecht
€ Domtoren

€3 or @ De Haar Castle Utrecht
© Rietveld Schrader House
€ Museum Speelklok

ROTTERDAM

(I Day travel card - RET

O Boijmans van Beuningen
O Diergaarde Blijdorp

€ World Heritage Kinderdijk
€ Euromast

€ Kunsthal Rotterdam

€ Maritime Museum Rotterdam
€ Het Nieuwe Instituut
Qo® Spido

O Sightseeing Rotterdam
€ KUK-KUBUS

DUTCH VILLAGES AND

HOLLAND'S HIGHLIGHTS

€ Czar Peter House

€ Zaans Museum

€ MuseumsteamtrarrHoorn
® 1 Day Travel card - EBS

€ 7,50
€14,00
€ 9,00
€14,00
€11,50
€16,50
€10,00
€ 5,00

€12,50
€ 7,75
€ 4,00
€12,00
€ 9,00

€10,50
€12,50
€ 9,00
€14,00
€15,50
€12,00

€ 7,00
€15,00
€22,00
€ 7,50
€ 9,50
€12,00
€10,00
€10,00
€12,50
€17,50
€ 3,00

€ 3,00
€12,00
€12,20
€10,00

€ Boat Excursion Enkhuizen €10,00
€ Volendam - Marken Express € 995
€ Photo in traditional costume €10,00
€ Volendam Museum € 3,00
€ Zuiderzee Museum Enkhuizen € 14,50
() Kroller-Miiller Museum €18,30
€ National Park de Hoge Veluwe € 9,15
© Paleis het Loo €14,50
() Netherlands Open Air Museum € 16,00
Qo ® Canal Cruise ‘t Zwaantje € 6,50
© Jheronimus Bosch €16,50
€9 Het Noordbarbants Museum €12,00
©) Museum Vincentre €14,95
(%) Museum van Gogh House € 6,00
€ van Gogh Church € 5,00

AMSTERDAM TOP 5

i Rijksmuseum#*

Van Gogh Museum **

i Heineken Experience *

Artis Royal Zoo *

i Madame Tussauds *

* Canal Cruise (1hr)

Hop on- Hop off Bus (24 hrs)
Rembrandt House Museum
House of Bols

Cheese Tasting - Henri Willig

*

= Fast Track Entry
** = Preferred Partner Entrance



DISCOUNTS

HOLLAND PASS 2016

AMSTERDAM DISCOUNT
MUSEUMS

* Amsferdam Museum 25%
¢ Allard Pierson Museum 50%
* Amsterdam Tulip Museum 50%
® Museum of Bags and Purses 20%
e Cromhouthuis | Bijbels Museum 25%
® Museum of the Canals | Het Grachtenhuis 25%
¢ Dutch Resistance Museum 20%
¢ Diamond Museum 50%
e Foam| All about Photography 25%
e Hermitage Amsterdam 20%
o Jewish Cultural Quarter 20%
* De Nieuwe Kerk 20%
® The National Maritime Museum 20%
e Oude Kerk 25%
* Museum Ons' lieve Heer op Solder 25%
¢ The Rembrandt House Museum 20%
e Stedelijk Museum Amsterdam 10%
® The Museum of Prosfitution 20%
e Tropenmuseum 10%
¢ Van Gogh Museum 10%
® Museum van Loon 25%
* Museum WilletHolthuysen 25%
e Frans Hals Museum (Haarlem) 25%
o Teylers Museum (Hoarlem) 20%
ATTRACTIONS

o Amsterdam Castle Muiderslot (Muiden) 25%
® Amsferdam Dungeon 20%
® Amsferdam Icebar 20%
e Artis Royal Zoo 10%
e Amsferdam ArenA Stadium tour 25%
e BODY WORLDS: The Happiness Project 10%
¢ Boom Chicagol live comedy shows 25%
e De Proefzolder - Cheese Tasting by Henri Willig 15%
e Hortus Botanicus Amsterdam 20%
® Heineken Experience 20%
® House of Bols Cocktail & Genever Experience 10%
* Madame Tussauds 20%
* Micropia 10%
® Pancake Boat Amsterdam 15%
® Museumphoto Amsterdam 30%
 Royal Delft Experience Amsterdam 25%
SIGHTSEEING

e Canal Cruise (1 h) - Lovers Canal Cruises 25%

e Open Boat Tour (1 h) - Lovers Canal Cruises

e Candle Light Cruise - lovers Canal Cruises

¢ Dinner Cruise - Lovers Canal Cruises

¢ Amsterdam Burger Cruise - Lovers Canal Cruises

e Amsterdam Pizza Cruise - Lovers Canal Cruises

e Hop on- Hop off City Sightseeing bus (24 hrs)

e Hop on- Hop off City Sightseeing bus + boat (24 hrs)
¢ Hop on- Hop off City Sightseeing bus + boat (48 hrs)

EXCURSIONS

® Amsterdam Guided City Tour

e Amsterdam Walking Tour

e Red light District Walking Tour

e Small city bike four - Yellow Bike

e Big city bike tour - Yellow Bike

¢ Countryside bike tour - Yellow Bike

e \olendam, Marken & Zaanse Schans

e Best of Holland Tour including Madurodam
¢ Grand Holland Tour

¢ Delft & The Hague including Madurodam
® Bruges - Belgium

® Brusssels & Antwerp - Belgium

RESTAURANTS

e Floor 17

¢ Haesje Claes

o Pastabar

® Ramen-Ya

e Resfaurant Classico

e Ponfe Vecchio

e Bar-Restaurant Amstelhaven

¢ The Pancake Bakery

¢ Wagamama Max Euweplein/Leidseplein
¢ Wagamama Amstelstraat/ Rembrandiplein
* Wagamama [thal/ Amsterdam Central Stafion
* Wagamama WTC/ Station Zuid

SHOPS

e De Bijenkorf Amsferdam

® Dam Square Souvenirs

e Gassan Dam Square

® House of Bols

e SVNRS

¢ Holland Cheese Shop Wesfermarkt
e Henri Willig Shop

o De Kaaskelder (The Cheese Cellar)
e The Amsterdam Kaashuis (Amsterdam Cheese House)
e Cheese & More Kalverstraat

e Cheese & More Leidsestraat

o Cheese & More Reguliersbreestraat

e Cheese & More Magna Plaza

20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%

20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%

15%

special offer
special offer

10%
25%
10%
10%

special offer

25%
25%
25%
25%

special offer

10%

special offer

10%
10%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%

KEUKENHOF

o Keukenhof (Admission only)

¢ Keukenhof & Flowerfields (Entry + Tour)

o Keukenhof & Flowerfields incl. visit bulbfarm
o Keukenhof, Flowerfields & Countryside

e Souvenirs shops

THE HAGUE

¢ Canal Cruise - De Ooievaart

e Escher in Het Paleis

e Gemeentemuseum Den Hoag

¢ The Hague Museum of Photography
e Hisforical Museum of The Hague
o The Prison Gate Museum

® louwman Museum

¢ The Mesdag Collection

® Museon

* Madurodam

¢ Panorama Mesdag

¢ Resfaurant The Penthouse

¢ Kyofo Sushi Scheveningen

e De Bijenkorf

DELFT

¢ Royal Delft Experience

e Canal Cruise Delft

e Old and new Church Delft
® Museum Prinsenhof Delft

o Vermeer Centre Delft

e Delft Pottery de Delftse Pauw
o Cheese & More Delft

ROTTERDAM

® Museum Boijmans Van Beuningen
® UNESCO World Heritage Kinderdijk
e Euromast

o Kunsthal Rotterdam

® Maritime Museum Rotterdam

e Het Nieuwe Instituut

e Spido - Rotterdam Harbour Tour

e Sightseeing Rotterdam

o K|KKUBUS

e Furomast Brasserie

e Restaurant De Zwarte Zwaan

¢ De Bijenkorf

LEIDEN

e Boofies en Broodjes

e CORPUS ‘journey through the human body’
e Horlus botanicus Leiden

¢ Naturalis Biodiversity Center

10%
20%
20%
20%
10%

207%
25%
15%
20%
10%
10%
10%
20%
25%
10%
15%
special offer
special offer
special offer

20%
10%
10%
25%
25%
10%
15%

20%
10%
10%
25%
207%
35%
20%
15%
30%
Special offer
10%
special offer

20%
10%
20%
10%

UTRECHT

o Canal Cruise - Rederij Schuttevaer

o Centraal Museum Utrecht

e Domtoren

® De Haar Castle Utrecht (Haarzuilens)
o Rietveld Schroder House

® Museum Speelklok

¢ De Bijenkorf

DUTCH VILLAGES AND
HOLLAND'S HIGHLIGHTS

o Czar Peter House (Zaandam)

e Zaans Museum & Verkade Experience [Zaanse Schans)

o Cheese farm Catharina Hoeve (Zaanse Schans)

® Museumsteamtram Hoorn - Medemblik

e Boat Excursion Enkhuizen - Medemblik

e \olendam - Marken Express

e Photo in traditional costume

o \olendam Museum

o Zuiderzee Museum (Enkhuizen)

o KrollerMiller Museum (Otterlo)

¢ National Park De Hoge Veluwe (Otterlo)

e Paleis Het Loo - palace & gardens (Apeldoom)

e Netherlands Open Air Museum [Amhem)

o Candlcruise 't Zwaantje (Giethoorn)

o Efteling (Koatsheuvel)

o Experience the city of Jheronimus Bosch

¢ Het Noordbrabants Museum ['s-Herfogenbosch)

® Museum Vincentre & Van Gogh Village Experience
® Museum Vincent Van Gogh House (Zundert)

e \an Gogh Church (Etten-leur)

o Bafavia Yard (Lelystad)

¢ Walibi Holland (Biddinghuizen)

o Nieuw land (Lelystad)

e AirExpressBus (Eindhoven-Amsterdam)

o BATAVIA STAD Amsterdam Fashion Qutlet (Lelystad)
o Cheese Farm Jacobs Hoeve (Katwoude)

e Cheese Farm Alida Hoeve (Volendam)

® Wooden Shoe Factory ‘De Vriendschap'(Volendam)
o Cheese Weigh House (Edam)

® Wooden Shoe Factory (Marken)

o Cheese Factory (Volendam)

AMSTERDAM

10%
15%
20%
20%
15%
25%

special offer

20%
20%
15%
25%
25%
25%
10%
10%
20%
20%
20%
25%
15%
10%
15%
10%
20%
20%
20%
20%
25%
20%
25%
10%
10%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%

HOLLANDPASS

AMSTERDAM THE HAGUE ROTTERDAM UTRECHT AND MORE





